Parts Catalog

GTGRO Flex

Agricultural/Rear Hoist I @,@( /







Parts Catalog

" Index

1 = 3
(LG {0 L= U 4
TADIE GTGRO FIBX c...vveveveverrersisieieiessstststsisisissssssststssssssssssssssssssessssssasassssssssssasssssssssases 5
COMPIBLE GANG......oveveevereeerereeeererereeeeeete e stesessas e s sse e s sse s st e e s st e s s essssesesssasessasessasesens 6
Hydraulic Cylinder 6020055773-8.........uuveeeeeeeeeeeereirireeseeeiessessvesessasesssssessssssssssessinas 7
Hydraulic Cylinder 6020056010-0.............ccceeeeeeeeererereeereeieeeeeiseseiseresssssesssssssssesesssnas 7
Hydraulic Cylinder 6020055722-0............c.ceeeeeeeeeeererireeereeieeveesresesasesessssesssssssssesessanas 8
Hydraulic Cylinder 6020055774 6...........cweeeeeeeeeeererireeeesreiesvessvesesesesssesesssssssssssessanas 8
Complete Hitch Big-Bag (Hydraulic DiSQIM).............ceeeeeeeeveieeeeeeeeeveesesreireseisssesesnenns 9
COMPIELE HItCH BiG-BaG .......cocveeeeeerereeseereeesereeeesvesessssesssessessssessssassssssessssssesasessssasesnas 10
WREEI HUD ...ttt sttt s sttt s st s s s s sssessssssasannssssns 10
WWHREEI SUDIDOI ...ttt et e et e e ss e s s et e st ess st e s s sesasesssesessnes 11
Hydraulic COMMANG ...........ooueeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeesesesceee et eseese vt sss et se s sse e s e ssesassenes 12
INIPPIE VIVE ...ttt e et st e e ss s ss st ess et ssas s st e s s essasesensanes 12
SEICKEI'S c.vuveveveirieiesriststs e ssssss s ts e e s essssss s ts e s s s s s tsts s assasassessssessssssasasasssessssssassanssssns 13

NUMERICAL INDEX.....ccceceeerrersersesessessssessessessessssssssssessessesssssssssssssessessassssssssssessessssassnsss 14

GTGROFLEX02815 (Revised: 06/2015)




Parts Catalog

 GTGRO Flex

OPTIONAL

70

*Item 1- See page 6
* [tem 8 - See page 12

* [tems 9 and 75 - See page 10
*|tem 22 - See page 12

* ltems 23 and 24 - See page 8
* ltems 60 and 61 - See page 11
*Item 74 - See page 9

GTGROFLEX02815 4 |



Parts Catalog

« Table GTGRO Flex
§ Code Product description = _cE_g Code Product description =
*1 150220112702 | Complete Gang With Tower 1 40 | 54560101174 | Hexagonal Nut M36 X 4,00 Ma CI8 Ch.55Mm Height.29,00Mm 1
2 | 50400104350 | Hoist Bar 1 41 | 60200104040 | Pressure Washer 5/16" Media Industry 4
3 | 50720115678 | Complete Large Arm 1 42 | 60200104121 | Pressure Washer 5/8" Media Industry 12
4 | 50720115481 | Articulation Small Arm 1 43 | 60200104202 | Pressure Washer 1" Media Industry 1
5 | 50800108990 | Bushing Of @20 X @32 X 20Mm 4 44 | 60200904047 | Quickly Coupling Male 1/2" 2
6 | 51360133463 | Complete Adjustment Plate 1 45 | 60201301087 | Grease Fitting 1/8" 3
7 | 51360136624 | Fixation Plate 1 46 | 60203101611 | French Head Bolt 5/16" X 1" 18F Unc Gr2 Rt 4
*8 | 51480100097 | Hydraulic Control Of 1/2" Triple W/Nipples W/Thread 1 47 | 60203101832 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 1" 11F Unc1A Gr2 Rt 4
*9 | 52040103333 | Complete Wheel Hub 2 48 | 60203105633 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M10 X 1,25 X 20Mm (18.8 Rt 1
10 | 52640100133 | Small Support 1 49 | 60203107440 | Hexagonal Nut 5/16" 18F Unc Gr5 Ch.1/2" Height6,50Mm 4
11 | 53320100085 | Hitch Shackle 1 50 | 60203107601 | Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 11F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/16" Height 15,00Mm 8
12 | 54000101098 | Spiral Spring @44 X @50 X 800Mm(Pvc) 1 51 | 60203107784 | Hexagonal Nut 1" 8F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.5/8" Height 25,00Mm 1
13 | 54200101068 | Square Head Bolt 37.50 X 190Mm @m36X4,00 Ma 1 52 | 60203107954 | Self-Locking Nut With Nylon 1.1/4" 12F Unf Gr5 Ch.1.7/8" H.33,00Mm 2
14 | 54320103366 | Lock Pin Of @36,5 X 243Mm 1 53 | 60203110750 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 2.1/4" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 2
15 | 54320103374 | Lock Pin Of @1.1/4" X 215Mm 1 54 | 60203110874 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 4.1/2" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 4
16 | 54320103382 | Lock Pin Of @36,5 X 273Mm 1 55 | 60203111390 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1" X 6.1/2" 8F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 1
17 | 54320200329 | Pin "L" @3/4" X 94Mm 1 56 | 60203111854 | French Head Bolt 5/8" X 2.1/4" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 2
18 | 54320600238 | Pin Of @1" X 210Mm 2 57 | 60203902932 | Lock @5,75 X 40Mm 5
19 | 54321200217 | French Head Pin @1" X 105Mm 1 58 | 60203902940 | Lock Nma - Type "R" @3,5 X 67Mm(Special) 1
20 | 54321201086 | French Head Pin 328 X 105Mm 2 59 | 60203903084 | Lock Nma - Type "R" @4,5 X 80Mm 1
21 | 55300144631 | Fixation Support Of Command 1 *60 | 55300120651 | Complete Right Wheel Support 1
*22 | 55620100039 | Complete Valve W/Nipple 2 *61 | 55300120686 | Complete Left Wheel Support 1
*23 | 60200557720 | Hydraulic Cylinder "0.D" @2" X @4" X 653Mm(Course) X 901Mm(Closed) 1 62 | 60200104148 | Pressure Washer 3/4" Media Industry 4
*24 | 60200557746 | Hydraulic Cylinder "0.D" @2" X @4.1/2" X 794Mm(Course) X 1137,6Mm(Closed) 1 63 | 60203107709 | Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 10F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.7/32" Height 18,50Mm 4
25 | 60202507088 | High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 1/2" X 2600Mm With 1Tcg And 1Trg (Sae T00R2 At - 2 64 | 60203111072 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 6" 10F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 4
26 | 60202510488 | High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 1/2" X 5000Mm With 1Tcg And 1Trg (Sae 100R2 At - 2 65 | 53000100052 | Complete Hook 1
27 | 60202510500 | High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 1/2" X 1750Mm With 1Trg And 1Trf (Sae 100R2 At - PT.4000Psi) 2 66 | 54980100530 | Complete Wheel 11X 15 - BI12 Ply 2
28 | 60202511085 | High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 1/2" X 2000Mm With 1Tcg And 1Trg (Sae T00R2 At - 2 67 | 60203104181 | Tyre 11X15 Raiado Bl 12 Ply 2
29 | 60202512359 | High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 1/2" X 300Mm With 2Trg (Sae T00R2 At - PT.4000Psi) 2 68 | 60200503620 | Inner Tube Pa 15/16 2
30 | 50240100735 | Smooth Washer @8,5 X 20 X 2,00Mm 4 69 | 60203503973 | Rim With Ring 10.0Lbx15" (Wheel 11X15) 2
31 | 50240100930 | Smooth Washer #33,5 X #52,5 X 3,00Mm 2 70 | 50400103604 | Adjustment Bar Do 3 Point Hitch - Gtgro 2000(Complete) 1
32 | 50240101219 | Smooth Washer 928 X @87 X 8,00Mm(Galvanised) 2 71 | 54840100947 | Larger Regulator 1
33 | 50240101928 | Smooth Washer @30 X 352 X 4,75Mm(Galvanised) 2 72 | 50400102438 | Adjustment Bar 3 Point Hitch 1
34 | 50240102398 | Smooth Washer @16,5 X @37 X 3,00Mm 8 73 | 54321200730 | French Head Pin @1" X 62Mm 1
35 | 54120102110 | Nipple R.3/4" Unf X R.1/2" Bsp(G) X 35Mm Hexagonal 7/8" With Hole #1/16" 2 Optional
36 | 54120102594 | Type Nipple "T" Special 2 *74 | 52520102280 | Complete Big Bag Hich (Hydraulic Disarm) 1
37 | 54320102440 | Lock Pin 31,5 X 110Mm Without Grease Fitting 2 *75 | 52520101454 | Complete Big Bag Hitch 1
38 | 54320300943 | French Head Pin @5/8" X 42Mm 1 76 | 53720110578 | Hose @3/8" X 7600Mm With 1Trg And 1Trf With Male Quickly Coupling 2
1

39 | 54320800083

Lock Pin @31 X 95Mm Without Grease Fitting

GTGROFLEX02815 “




Parts Catalog

« Hoist Support

Item
Al

Code Product description

50220111218 | Hoist Support

50240100611 | Smooth Washer @33,5 X @53,5 X 4,75Mm

50240100689 | Smooth Washer 13,3 X #35,5 X 3,00Mm

50240101294 | Smooth Washer @46 X @81 X 12,50Mm

50240101618 | Smooth Washer @7 X @18 X 2,00Mm

50240105516 | Smooth Washer #45,1 X #80 X 5/8"

50240105524 | Smooth Washer @13 X 869,9 X 4,75Mm

50240105613 | Smooth Washer @49 X @106 X 8,00Mm

54320103277 | Pin Of @2" X 193Mm

54320103307 | Pulley Fixation Pin

54320103390 | Lock Pin Of @35 X 165Mm

54320103404 | Lock Pin Of 162Mm

54320103412 | Lock Pin Of 85Mm

54320103420 | Pulley Lock Pin

54640102139 | Pulley Rear Protection

54640102147 | Rear Pulley Protection

54840101161 | Pulley Regulation

55060100240 | Pulley W/Roll

55300142477 | Turn Larger Support

55300142531 | Support

55510100025 | Complete Turn Tower

60200104024 | Pressure Washer 1/4" Media Industry

60200104067 | Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry

60200104105 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry

60200104245 | Pressure Washer 1.1/4" Media Industry

60200501260 | Cotterpin 3/8" X 3.1/2" (White Galvanised)

*27 | 60200557738 | Hydraulic Cylinder "0.D" @1.5/8" X @3.5/8" X 221Mm(Course) X 512Mm(Closed)
28 | 60203100216 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt

29 | 60203100518 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 1.1/4" 12F W Gr5 Rt

30 | 60203107822 | Hexagonal Nut 1" 12F Unf Gr5 Ch.1.1/2" Height22,50Mm

31 | 60203107954 | Self-Locking Nut With Nylon 1.1/4" 12F Unf Gr5 Ch.1.7/8" H.33,00Mm
32 | 60203108365 | Hexagonal Nut M48 X 5,00 Ma CI8 Ch.75Mm Height50,00Mm With Crown
33 | 60203110017 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/4" X 5/8" 20F Unc1A Gr5 Rt

34 | 60203112621 | Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" 12F Unf Gr5 Ch.1.7/8" Height28,00Mm
35 | 60201301109 | Grease Fitting 1/8"

36 | 60201301087 | Grease Fitting 1/8"

O 00 N O U1 B W N =

_
o

— -
" A W N =

NN NN NN = a2 Q-
v & W N = ©O VW O N O

N
(=)}
W = NN = =2 B W b = 2 NN W B N = @2 2 W= N =2 NN =2 2 NN = =2 NN =2 =

* [tem27 - See page 7

GTGROFLEX02815 6 |



Parts Catalog

« Hydraulic Cylinder 6020055773-8

Item
Al

Code Product description

51440107196 | Cylinder Jacket @105 x 394,5mm

51520100435 | Piston Plung 41,70 x #91,93 x 66mm

52360100332 | Piston Coupling 326,72 x #91,78 x 50mm

54560100925 | Cylindric Nut @4.1/8" - 12Fpp - Un

53260116270 | Piston Rod @41,27 (1.5/8") x 385mm

50240103238 | Smooth Washer @27 X 44,5 X 4,75Mm

60203108144 | Self-Locking Nut With Nylon 1" 14F Uns Gr5 Ch.1.1/2" H.20,00Mm
60203900425 | Plastic Cover Bt-21

60201900606 | Repair Kit For Hydraulic Cylinders "0.D" 1.5/8" X 3.5/8"

O 00 N O L1 W N =
_. N = m a a s A a

For spare parts order, please check in the cylinder
jacket (1), the following: - Baldan part number with
11 bers, the facturer code, name and
manufacturer date.

All

Code Product description

Item

« Hydraulic Cylinder 6020056010-0

2

60200560119 | Cylinder Jacket @50,80(2") X 218Mm

53260116742 | Piston Rod

52360100170 | Piston Plung 2”

51520100249 | Piston Coupling 2”

54560500192 | Cylindric Nut

50240103360 | Smooth Washer 319,5 X 35,5 X 3,00Mm

60203108020 | Self-Locking Nut With Nylon 3/4" 16F Unf Gr5 Ch.1.1/8" H.22,50Mm
60203900425 | Plastic Cover Bt-21(Bt 10.0021.0 Nt) Colourless

60201900649 | Repair Kit For Hydraulic Cylinders "0.D" 1.1/4" X 2"

O 00 N O L1 BW N =
_ N = = e e

For spare parts order, please check in the cylinder
Jjacket (1), the following: - Baldan part number with
11 bers, the facturer code, name and
manufacturer date.

GTGROFLEX02815




Parts Catalog

° HYdraUhC CYllnder 6020055722'0 E Code Product description =
1 | 51440107072 | Cylinder Jacket @114,3 (4,1/2") x763mm 1
2 | 52360100162 | Piston Plung R.1.1/4” UNF x @101 x 54mm 1
3 | 53260116297 | Psiton Rod #50,8 (2”) x 766,8mm 1
4 160203107954 | Self-Locking Nut With Nylon 1.1/4" 12F Unf Gr5 Ch.1.7/8" H.33,00Mm 1
5 | 51520100222 | Piston Coupling 1
6 | 60203901189 | Plastic Cover 21S - Pebd 2
7 | 50240103211 | Smooth Washer @33 X #50,8 X 5,00Mm 1
8 | 54560500109 | Cylindric Nut @4.1/2" 12F (Piston) 1
9 | 60201900711 | Repair Kit For Hydraulic Cylinders "0.D" 2" X 4" 1

For spare parts order, please check in the cylinder

Jjacket (1), the following: - Baldan part number with

11 bers, the facturer code, name and

manufacturer date.

° HYd raUIlc CYIlnder 6020055774'6 E Code Product description =
1 | 51440107080 | Cylinder Jacket @114,3 (4.1/2”) x 980mm 1
2 | 53260116289 | Piston Rod #50,8 (2”) x 1016.8mm 1
3 | 60203107954 | Self-Locking Nut With Nylon 1.1/4" 12F Unf Gr5 Ch.1.7/8" H.33,00Mm 1
4 | 52360100383 | Piston Plung #33,07 x #113,7 x 60mm 1
5 | 50240103211 | Smooth Washer @33 X #50,8 X 5,00Mm 1
6 | 51520100451 | Piston Coupling 1
7 | 52360100391 | Guide Plung 1

7 = 8 | 60203901189 | Plastic Cover 21S - Pebd 2

9 | 54560101026 | Cylindric Nut @4.1/2" 12F Piston 1
10 | 60201900835 | Repair Kit For Hydraulic Cylinders "0.D" 2" X 4.1/2" 1

For spare parts order, please check in the cylinder
jacket (1), the following: - Baldan part number with
11 bers, the facturer code, name and
manufacturer date.

GTGROFLEX02815 “




Parts Catalog

« Complete Hitch Big-Bag (Hydraulic Disarm) 5 Gode Product description =
1 | 52520101861 | Big Bag Engate With 4 Handles (Hydraulic Disarm) 1
2 | 50240103734 | Smooth Washer #16,5 X 326,2 X 3,00Mm 2
3 | 50240100182 | Smooth Washer @20 X @31 X 2,00Mm 1
4 | 53000100176 | Complete Hook 1
5 | 54320300943 | French Head Pin #5/8" X 42Mm 2
6 | 50400106840 | Bar 0f 30 X 86 X 8Mm 2
7 | 50240104161 | Smooth Washer @39 X @60 X 4,75Mm 1
8 | 53000100192 | Hook Of Hydraulic Disarm 1
9 | 53920100020 | Knop 5/8" 1
10 | 60203175232 | Self-Locking Nut With Nylon M16 X 1,50 Mb CI8 Ch.24Mm H.16,00Mm 1
11 | 54560101174 | Hexagonal Nut M36 X 4,00 Ma CI8 Ch.55Mm Height.29,00Mm 1
12 | 60201301087 | Grease Fitting 1/8" 1
13 | 60201301001 | Grease Fitting 1/4" 3
14 | 60200501147 | Cotterpin 1/4" X 1.1/2" 1
15 | 50800208596 | Bushing #16,2 X @26,5 X 15mm 1
16 | 60202502337 | Compression Helical Spring #16,8 X 820 X 34Mm Wire=01,6Mm 1
17 | 60203104742 | Heavy Elastic Pin @10 X 70Mm 1
18 | 60203105633 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M10 X 1,25 X 20Mm CI8.8 Rt 1
19 | 60203104750 | Heavy Elastic Pin @6 X 70Mm 1
20 | 54321200500 | French Head Pin #3/4" X 83Mm 1
21 | 60203105021 | Heavy Elastic Pin @5 X 24Mm 1
22 | 60203101506 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M16 X 2,00 X 100Mm CI8.8 Rp 1
23 | 54320104052 | Head Pin @7/8"X82Mm 1
24 | 60200501015 | Cotterpin 1/8" X 1" (White Galvanised) 2
25 | 55300158853 | Support For Big-Bag (For Hydraulic Disarm) 1

*26 | 60200560100 | Hydraulic Cylinder "0.D" @1.1/4" X 32" X 112,5Mm(Course) X 123Mm(Closed) 1
27 | 54200101068 | Square Head Bolt 37.50 X 190Mm @m36X4,00 Ma 1

* [tem 26 - See page 7

GTGROFLEX02815 “



Parts Catalog

« Complete Hitch Big-Bag

Item
All

Code Product description

52520101233 | Big Bag Hitch

55300120716 | Big Bag Support

60200501112 | Cotterpin 3/16" X 3"

60203103487 | Hexagonal Nut M29 X 3,00 Mb CI8 Ch.60Mm H.30,00Mm Without Crown
50240107209 | Smooth Washer 0f 39,5 X 70 X 4,75Mm

"W N =
i S

« Wheel Hub

Al

Code Product description

Item

52040101330 | Wheel Hub

52320107695 | Wheel Hub Shaft

55582100070 | Lock "L" Of Shaft

50960100090 | Hub Cap

50800105878 | Shaft Bushing

50800101449 | Bushing

50240104170 | Shaft Washer

60201301087 | Grease Fitting 1/8"

60203108144 | Self-Locking Nut With Nylon 1" 14F Uns Gr5 Ch.1.1/2" H.20,00Mm
60203108160 | Double Conic Hexagonal Nut Of Wheel 9/16" 18F Unf Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height19,00Mm
60203109981 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 9/16" X 2" 18F Unf1A Gr5 Rp

60203500206 | Bearing 6206

60203502012 | Retainer #40,00 X #62,00 X 12,00Mm

O NV BWN =

NN
N = o @

N A OO N = a2 N=S NN =S -

—_
w

GTGROFLEX02815 n




Parts Catalog

» Wheel Support

Item
All
Right
Left

Code Product description

55300120724 | Wheel Support (Garfo) Gtgro-2000

50240100590 | Smooth Washer @16,5 X @29 X 1,21Mm

60200104067 | Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry

60203105293 | Cylinder Head Pin #5/8"X 123Mm

60203107466 | Hexagonal Nut 3/8" 16F Unc Gr5 Ch.9/16" Height8,50Mm
60203110386 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 4" 16F Unc1A Gr2 Rp
60203903084 | Lock Nma - Type "R" 04,5 X 80Mm

55300120660 | Wheel Right Support 1
55300120694 | Wheel Left Support 1
55300120678 | Right Support 1
55300120708 | Left Support 1
10 | 50240100395 | Smooth Washer #26,2 X 044 X 4,75Mm

11 | 50240102649 | Smooth Washer @55 X #73,5 X 1/4"

12 | 52320112389 | Shaft Support

13 | 53240100432 | Hub Retainer Guide

14 | 55380101938 | Bushing Cover

15 | 60200104024 | Pressure Washer 1/4" Media Industry

16 | 60200104121 | Pressure Washer 5/8" Media Industry

17 | 60200501082 | Cotterpin 3/16" X 2"

18 | 60201301087 | Grease Fitting 1/8"

19 | 60203101832 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 1" 11F Unc1A Gr2 Rt

20 | 60203108004 | Hexagonal Nut 1" 14F Uns Gr5 Ch.1.1/2" Height22,00Mm
21 | 60203110017 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/4" X 5/8" 20F Unc1A Gr5 Rt

22 | 60203500567 | Bearing 32210

23 | 60203501083 | Bearing 32011

24 | 60203502667 | Retainer 73,50 X #95,00 X 9,00Mm

_ m m A o

O O 0 0 N O L1 B W N =

N = = & & = a8 BN e

GTGROFLEX02815 n



Parts Catalog

¢ Hyd rau I IC Com ma nd E Code Product description =
1 | 60200553163 | Triple Hydraulic Command 1
2 | 54120100583 | Nipple R.1/2" Bsp(G) X R.7/8" Unf X 47Mm With Hexagonal 1" 8
3 | 60200100606 | 0 Ring 6-040 8
4 | 60203901189 | Plastic Cover 21S 8
E Code Product description =
1 | 54120100583 | Nipple R.1/2" Bsp(G) X R.7/8" Unf X 47Mm With Hexagonal 1" 1
2 | 54120101822 | Nipple R.1/2" Bsp X R.7/8" Unf X 67Mm Hexagon1" With Hole @1/16" 1
3 | 54120101830 | Nipple R.1/2" Bsp(G) X R.9/16" Unf X 47Mm With Hexagonal 1" 1
4 | 60200100223 | 0'Ring 2-114 1
5 | 60200100258 | 0'Ring 6-091 1
6 | 60200100606 | ORing 6-040 1
7 | 60204302351 | Valve Hfb020705/150702 1

GTGROFLEX02815 12 |



o Stickers

GTGROFLEX02815

Parts Catalog

E Code Product description =
1 | 60200710773 | Sticker Baldan (700 X 100Mm) 2
2 | 60200714604 | Sticker Gtg-Ro Flex Baldan (800 X 100Mm) 2
3 | 60200718618 | Sticker Adjustment Pulley (100 X 440Mm) 1
4 | 60200714612 | Sticker Gtg-Ro Flex (650 X 120Mm) 1
5 | 52060103178 | Sticker "Ok" Approved Quality Control 1
6 | 60200710277 | Sticker Iso Certificate 9001-2008 (48 X 60Mm) 1
7 | 60200710269 | Sticker Brazilian Company(48 X 60Mm) 1
8 | 60200717360 | Sticker Attention Gt-2000 Br (100 X 390Mm) 1
9 | 60200708868 | Sticker Lubricate And Retighten (58 X 195Mm) 1
10 | 52060103089 | Sticker Hydraulic Hoses Warning(150 X 95Mm) 1

[ RS Baldan["SQ GTIG-RO (=

Item 2

Item 1

Item 4
[tem 3

A ATENGAD

4 DANGER £\ ATENCION

9001:2008 Bm?i'l-:?fu
Iltem 6 ltem7

A ATENGAO | £ CAUTION |AATENc|éN

LLBRIFIGLE 0 LLERICATE LLBRICLE EL

Item 8

INPLEMENT THE ENGINE EQUIRG Y ARRIETE ry S A P
F APFOTFS O3S AND TIGHTFR 103 TOANI OS5
FARARLISCE VHE KO LS A5 Y IAHIAMER T
DIAHIAMEM | E
Item 9 [tem 10



Parts Catalog

[ ]

* Numerical Index

Code Page |ltem Code Page |ltem Code Page |ltem Code Page |ltem Code Page |ltem Code Page |ltem
5022011121-8 6 1 |5144010719-6 7 1 [5420010106-8 9 27 |5530014247-7 6 19 |6020071736-0| 13 8 |6020310795-4 6 31
5022011270-2 5 *1 15148010009-7 5 *8 [5432010244-0 5 37 |5530014253-1 6 20 |6020071861-8| 13 3 16020310795-4, 8 4
5024010018-2 9 3 |5152010022-2 8 5 |5432010327-7 6 9 |5530014463-1 5 21 [6020090404-7 5 44 16020310795-4 8 3
5024010039-5| 11 10 |5152010024-9 7 4 | 5432010330-7 6 10 |5530015885-3 9 25 |6020130100-1 9 13 |6020310800-4 11 20
5024010059-0| 11 2 | 5152010043-5 7 2 | 5432010336-6 5 14 |5538010193-8 11 14 |6020130108-7 5 45 16020310802-0 7 7
5024010061-1 6 2 |5152010045-1 8 6 |5432010337-4 5 15 |5551010002-5 6 21 |6020130108-7 6 36 |6020310814-4 7 7
5024010068-9 6 3 |5204010133-0/ 10 1 [5432010338-2 5 16 |5558210007-0| 10 3 16020130108-7 9 12 |6020310814-4| 10 9
5024010073-5 5 30 [5204010333-3 5 *9 | 5432010339-0 6 11 | 5562010003-9 5 *22 {6020130108-7| 10 8 |6020310816-0 4 10 10
5024010093-0 5 31 |5206010308-9| 13 10 |5432010340-4, 6 12 |6020010022-3| 12 4 16020130108-7 | 11 18 |6020310836-5 6 32
5024010121-9 5 32 |5206010317-8| 13 5 |5432010341-2 6 13 |6020010025-8| 12 5 ]6020130110-9 6 35 16020310998-1| 10 1
5024010129-4 6 4 [5232010769-5| 10 2 | 5432010342-0 6 14 |6020010060-6 & 12 3 |6020190060-6 7 9 |6020311001-7 6 33
5024010161-8 6 5 15232011238-9, 11 12 | 5432010405-2 9 23 |6020010060-6 | 12 6 |6020190064-9 7 9 16020311001-7| 11 21
5024010192-8 5 33 |5236010016-2 8 2 | 5432020032-9 5 17 |6020010402-4, 6 22 {6020190071-1 8 9 |6020311038-6 11 6
5024010239-8 5 34 {5236010017-0 7 3 | 5432030094-3 5 38 [6020010402-41 11 15 |6020190083-5 8 10 |6020311075-0 5 53
5024010264-9 | 11 11 |5236010033-2 7 3 |5432030094-3 9 5 |6020010404-0 5 41 |6020250233-7 9 16 |6020311087-4, 5 54
5024010321-1 8 7 |5236010038-3 8 4 |5432060023-8 5 18 |6020010406-7 6 23 |6020250708-8 5 25 16020311107-2 5 64
5024010321-1 8 5 15236010039-1 8 7 | 5432080008-3 5 39 |6020010406-7 | 11 3 |6020251048-8 5 26 |6020311139-0 5 55
5024010323-8 7 6 |5252010123-3| 10 1 |5432120021-7 5 19 |6020010410-5 6 24 1 6020251050-0 5 27 |6020311185-4| 5 56
5024010336-0 7 6 |5252010145-4 5 *75 {5432120050-0 9 20 [6020010412-1 5 42 16020251108-5 5 28 [6020311262-1 6 34
5024010373-4 9 2 |5252010186-1 9 1 [5432120073-0 5 73 16020010412-1| 11 16 |6020251235-9 5 29 |6020317523-2 9 10
5024010416-1 9 7 |5252010228-0 5 *74 | 5432120108-6 5 20 |6020010414-8 5 62 |6020310021-6 6 28 |6020350020-6 | 10 12
5024010417-01 10 7 |5264010013-3 5 10 | 5456010092-5 7 4 16020010420-2 5 43 16020310051-8 6 29 [6020350056-7 | 11 22
5024010551-6 6 6 |5300010005-2 5 65 |5456010102-6 8 9 |6020010424-5 6 25 16020310150-6 9 22 |6020350108-3| 11 23
5024010552-4 6 7 |5300010017-6 9 4 |5456010117-4 5 40 |6020050101-5 9 24 16020310161-1 5 46 |6020350201-2| 10 13
5024010561-3 6 8 |5300010019-2 9 8 |5456010117-4 9 11 |6020050108-2 11 17 |6020310183-2 5 47 16020350266-7| 11 24
5024010720-9| 10 5 15324010043-2, 11 13 | 5456050010-9 8 8 16020050111-2| 10 3 |6020310183-2| 11 19 |6020350397-3 5 69
5040010243-8 5 72 |5326011627-0 7 5 |5456050019-2 7 5 |6020050114-7 9 14 |6020310348-7, 10 4 16020390042-5 7 8
5040010360-4 5 70 |5326011628-9 8 2 | 5464010213-9 6 15 |6020050126-0 6 26 | 60203104181 5 67 |6020390042-5 7 8
5040010435-0 5 2 |5326011629-7 8 3 |5464010214-7 6 16 |6020050362-0 5 68 |6020310474-2 9 17 |6020390118-9 8 6
5040010684-0 9 6 |5326011674-2 7 2 | 5484010094-7 5 71 [6020055316-3| 12 1 |6020310475-0 9 19 |6020390118-9 8 8
5072011548-1 5 4 |5332010008-5 5 11 |5484010116-1 6 17 |6020055772-0 5 *23 16020310502-1 9 21 |6020390118-9| 12 4
5072011567-8 5 3 |5372011057-8 5 76 | 5498010053-0 5 66 |6020055773-8 6 *27 16020310529-3| 11 4 16020390293-2 5 57
5080010144-9| 10 6 |5392010002-0 9 9 |5506010024-0 6 18 |6020055774-6 5 *24 16020310563-3 5 48 16020390294-0 5 58
5080010587-8 | 10 5 |5400010109-8 5 12 |5530012065-1 5 *60 |6020056010-0 9 *26 |6020310563-3 9 18 |6020390308-4 5 59
5080010899-0 5 5 |5412010058-3| 12 2 |5530012066-0 | 11 8 |6020056011-9 7 1 16020310744-0 5 49 16020390308-4| 11 7
5080020859-6 9 15 |5412010058-3| 12 1 |5530012067-8| 11 9 |6020070886-8 13 9 |6020310746-6 & 11 5 |6020430235-1 12 7
5096010009-0| 10 4 |5412010182-2| 12 2 |5530012068-6 5 *61 |6020071026-9| 13 7 16020310760-1 5 50
5136013346-3 5 6 |5412010183-0 12 3 |5530012069-4, 11 8 |6020071027-7, 13 6 |6020310770-9 5 63
5136013662-4 5 7 |5412010211-0 5 35 |5530012070-8| 11 9 |6020071077-3| 13 1 [6020310778-4| 5 51
5144010707-2 8 1 [5412010259-4 5 36 |5530012071-6| 10 2 |6020071460-4 13 2 |6020310782-2 6 30
5144010708-0 8 1 |5420010106-8 5 13 ]5530012072-4| 11 1 16020071461-2| 13 4 16020310795-4 5 52

GTGROFLEX02815 [ 14 |






a4 Baldan

Baldan Implementos Agricolas S/A.

Avenida Baldan, 1500 | Nova Matao
Zip Code: 15993-000 | Matao/SP. | Brasil
Phone.: +55 (16) 3221-6500
www.baldan.com.br
sac@baldan.com.br | export@baldan.com.br




	Index
	GTGRO Flex
	Table GTGRO Flex
	Complete Gang
	Hydraulic Cylinder 6020055773-8
	Hydraulic Cylinder 6020056010-0
	Hydraulic Cylinder 6020055722-0
	Hydraulic Cylinder 6020055774-6
	Complete Hitch Big-Bag (Hydraulic Disarm)
	Complete Hitch Big-Bag
	Wheel Hub
	Wheel Support
	Hydraulic Command
	Nipple Valve
	Stickers

	Numerical Index

